
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
South East Water brings water to homes and businesses  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
You use water to: 
 
 

• Drink 
 
 
 
 
 

• Shower or have a bath 
 
 
 
 
 

• Cook 
 
 
 
 
 

• Wash clothes 
 
 
 
 
 

• Wash dishes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

South East Water 



 

 
 
 

• Flush toilets 
 
 
 
 
 

• Water the garden 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

South East Water also takes waste water away 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
South East Water sends you a bill for the water you use and the 

waste water they take away 

 
 
 
 

 

Do you need more information? 
 

 

Go to our website  

• Go to our website southeastwater.com.au 
 
 

  
Phone South East Water  

• Phone 131 851 between 8am – 7pm, Monday to Friday 
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